	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PT8U30NN
	PT8U30NN (Laird Technologies IAS)
		    Part Number:
            PT8U30NN
		    Manufacturer:
            Laird Technologies IAS
		    Description:
            CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' NM NM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 31.72500 (This price is for reference only)
		No PT8U30NN datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PT8U30NN  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-100AASJF6X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 7.2V 1000 MAH NICAD
1590WJBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.71X3.74X1.93" BLACK
RMCV191015BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ALUM 15X17X10.5 BLK
142-0004-301 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE TERM RA PCB RG316DS
0982680712 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 4POS
H3AAG-10104-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015N/H1507TR 4"
661L-00UTP-BU-0010F CNC Tech  LOCKABLE CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
10018960-N0300AULF FCI  CABLE ASSY EYEMAX 4X 3M W/SCREWS
AK500/14-OE-11-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 14AWG 3COND 2M
M3BFK-2618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26M/MCF26K
A3DDG-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR20G/ AE20M / AKR20
3050 WY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHT/YEL 100'
781816T YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG YELLOW 5000'
R181VB90.40.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLACK
SLCSE2-370-6-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF .71" 3/8"DIA
1229 SV002 Alpha Wire  1229 SILVER 500 FT
F221V1IN RD105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" RED 5X4'
HST0.8-12-5-2Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH RED
IUGN6-34092-45 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF2-30573-282 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IAGZXF66-31540-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IULNK2-27620-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELHPK111-31219-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
AC2B026620331D Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 80VDC
DZ27T6 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/L DIAZED DII 6A 500V EURO
BK/HKP-E Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 30A PNL MNT
3SB 10-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 125VAC 10A 6X32
35614000029 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 4A 440V 6.3X32MM
3404.0019.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE OMF 125V 7A
2026-30-C3LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
YS5918PTO Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC STANDARD +/-30%
SMD1206P016TSA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESET 160MA 30V 1206 SMD
5KP51C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 86.52VC AXIAL
MASMBG78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AA
MXLSMCG28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
5KP15HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC P600
IXBOD1-25RD IXYS  IC DIODE MODULE BOD 0.2A 2500V
P6002CBRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CH BI 275/550V 250A DO214
TISP7290F3DR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 220V BIDIR 8-SOIC
V750ZU05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 675V 400A DISC 5MM
	PT8U30NN  keywords
	    	PT8U30NN
	PT8U30NN  Laird Technologies IAS
	PT8U30NN  pdf
	PT8U30NN  datasheet
	PT8U30NN  price
	PT8U30NN  distributor
	electronic components PT8U30NN
	PT8U30NN  Cable Assemblies
	PT8U30NN  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	PT8U30NN  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' NM NM
	PT8U30NN
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .